
  

Scope Trade Contractor Contact Phone Number Fax Number Email Address

BP - 02a-2  Grading  

BP 02a-2 Grading Blythe Construction, Inc. Todd Price (704) 375-8474 (704) 375-7814 todd.price@blytheconstruction.com

BP 02a-2 Grading Blythe Development Co. Frank Blythe (704) 588-0023 (704) 588-9935 frankb@blythedevelopment.com

BP 02a-2 Grading Boggs Paving Inc Greg Miller (704) 289-8482 (704) 282-1126 gmiller@boggspaving.com

BP 02a-2 Grading Buchanan and Sons Christopher Buchanan (828) 497-9720 (828) 497-9721 chris@bsi-construction.com

BP 02a-2 Grading Foster Grading Company Doug Foster (704) 782-9551 (704) 688-9106 fostergrading@ctc.net

BP 02a-2 Grading Granite Contracting, LLC Brad Whaley (704) 794-6253 (704) 794-6257 bradwhaley@granitecontracting.com

BP 02a-2 Grading Midatlantic Infrastructure Systems Jeremy Johnson (336) 251-1017 (336) 896-0583 jjohnson@mis-usa.net

BP 02a-2 Grading Morgan Corp. Tom Harrill (704) 598-9117 (704) 598-5973 tharrill@morgan-corp.com

BP 02a-2 Grading Pedulla Excavating & Paving inc. Dominick Pedulla (704) 663-0017 (704) 663-0089 dominick@pedullaexcavating.com

BP 02a-2 Grading Showalter Construction Colin O'Brien (704) 376-6372 (704) 376-6373 cobrien@showalterconstruction.com

BP 02a-2 Grading SiteWorks, LLC Scott Bovit (704) 588-3055 (704) 588-3056 sbovit@siteworks-llc.com

BP 02a-2 Grading Wayne Brothers, Inc. James Elder (704) 938-8400 (704) 938-8680 jime@waynebros.com

BP - 02c-  Asphalt Paving

BP 02c - Asphalt Paving Blythe Construction, Inc. Todd Price (704) 375-8474 (704) 375-7814 todd.price@blytheconstruction.com

BP 02c- Asphalt Paving Blythe Development Co. Frank Blythe (704) 588-0023 (704) 588-9935 frankb@blythedevelopment.com
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BP 02c- Asphalt Paving Boggs Paving Inc Greg Miller (704) 289-8482 (704) 282-1126 gmiller@boggspaving.com

BP 02c- Asphalt Paving Buchanan and Sons Christopher Buchanan (828) 497-9720 (828) 497-9721 chris@bsi-construction.com

BP 02c- Asphalt Paving Morgan Corp. Tom Harrill (704) 598-9117 (704) 598-5973 tharrill@morgan-corp.com

BP 02c- Asphalt Paving Pedulla Excavating & Paving inc. Dominick Pedulla (704) 663-0017 (704) 663-0089 dominick@pedullaexcavating.com

BP 02c- Asphalt Paving Ruston Paving Company Ryan Champion (919) 544-1288 (919) 544-1255 ryan.champion@rustonpaving.com

BP 02c- Asphalt Paving Showalter Construction Colin O'Brien (704) 376-6372 (704) 376-6373 cobrien@showalterconstruction.com

BP 02c- Asphalt Paving SiteWorks, LLC Scott Bovit (704) 588-3055 (704) 588-3056 sbovit@siteworks-llc.com

BP 02c- Asphalt Paving Wayne Brothers, Inc. James Elder (704) 938-8400 (704) 938-8680 jime@waynebros.com

BP - 02d- Concrete Paving

BP 02d- Concrete Paving Blythe Development Co. Frank Blythe (704) 588-0023 (704) 588-9935 frankb@blythedevelopment.com

BP 02d- Concrete Paving Buchanan and Sons Christopher Buchanan (828) 497-9720 (828) 497-9721 chris@bsi-construction.com

BP 02d- Concrete Paving D. Washington Group Mark Bullock (919) 794-5948 (919) 794-5721 mark@dwashingtongroup.com

BP 02d- Concrete Paving Draw Enterprises Bob Greger (704) 527-6446 (704) 527-9124 drawenterprises@bellsouth.net

BP 02d- Concrete Paving Fred Adams Paving Co., Inc Debbie Adams-Saunders (919) 468-9101 (919) 468-9102 debbie@fredadamspaving.com

BP 02d- Concrete Paving Platinum Touch Construction, Inc. Robert Stovall (336) 414-5678 (336) 631-8047 rsptc@aol.com

BP 02d- Concrete Paving Showalter Construction Colin O'Brien (704) 376-6372 (704) 376-6373 cobrien@showalterconstruction.com
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BP 02d- Concrete Paving Wayne Brothers, Inc. James Elder (704) 938-8400 (704) 938-8680 jime@waynebros.com

BP - 02e-  Brick Pavers

BP 02e- Brick Pavers Blythe Development Co. Frank Blythe (704) 588-0023 (704) 588-9935 frankb@blythedevelopment.com

BP 02e- Brick Pavers Buchanan and Sons Christopher Buchanan (828) 497-9720 (828) 497-9721 chris@bsi-construction.com

BP 02e- Brick Pavers Draw Enterprises Bob Greger (704) 527-6446 (704) 527-9124 drawenterprises@bellsouth.net

BP 02e- Brick Pavers Dunlap Lawn Service, Inc. Tripp Pfaff (336) 282-3636 (336) 282-3637 tpfaff@dunlaplawnservice.com

BP 02e- Brick Pavers Fred Adams Paving Co., Inc Debbie Adams-Saunders (919) 468-9101 (919) 468-9102 debbie@fredadamspaving.com

BP 02e- Brick Pavers PDC Hardscapes Shane Abernather (336) 299-0057 (336) 299-3151 shane@pdchardscapes.com

BP 02e- Brick Pavers Ruppert Landscape Michael Williams (919) 596-0047 (919) 596-0047 mwilliams@ruppertcompanies.com

BP 02e- Brick Pavers Unit Paving, Inc. Lisa Miller (803) 802-3770 (803) 802-3803 lmiller@unitpaving.com

BP - 02f-  Landscaping

BP 02f- Landscaping Camps Construction Company Kevin McCutchen (704) 321-1492 (704) 321-1493 kmccutchen@campsconstruction.com

BP 02f- Landscaping Dunlap Lawn Service, Inc. Tripp Pfaff (336) 282-3636 (336) 282-3637 tpfaff@dunlaplawnservice.com

BP 02f- Landscaping Metrolina Landscape Company Neil Stevens (704) 392-9501 (704) 394-1405 nstephens@themetrolinalandscape.com

BP 02f- Landscaping Ruppert Landscape Michael Williams (919) 596-0047 (919) 596-0047 mwilliams@ruppertcompanies.com

BP 02f- Landscaping Skyline Design & Landscape Scott Hurd (704) 882-5550 (704) 882-5015 shurd@visitskylinedesign.com
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BP - 03a-2  Concrete

BP 03a-2 Concrete Allied Concrete Forming Chip Clark (704) 788-4182 (704) 784-3108 chip@alliedcfa.com

BP 03a-2 Concrete Camps Construction Company Kevin McCutchen (704) 321-1492 (704) 321-1493 kmccutchen@campsconstruction.com

BP 03a-2 Concrete Christopher Bryan Company Mike Wise (704) 552-1860 (704) 552-9223 mike@christopherbryancompany.com

BP 03a-2 Concrete Combs Concrete Construction Herb Mantel (704) 875-9022 (704) 875-9026 herb@combsconcrete.com

BP 03a-2 Concrete D. Washington Group Mark Bullock (919) 794-5948 (919) 794-5721 mark@dwashingtongroup.com

BP 03a-2 Concrete DSG Concrete Contractors DeWayne Goldberg (704) 588-2437 (704) 588-2441 kelly@dsgconst.com

BP 03a-2 Concrete Lithko Contracting Michael Rohrer (704) 784-9879 (704) 795-2491 rohrerm@lithko.com

BP 03a-2 Concrete Precision Concrete Construction John Galasso (770) 751-3887 (770) 751-3889 johng2@precision-concrete.com

BP 03a-2 Concrete Wayne Brothers, Inc. James Elder (704) 938-8400 (704) 938-8680 jime@waynebros.com

BP - 04a-  Masonry

BP 04a- Masonry Draper Jones Josh Szymanski (877) 374-1350 (616) 301-1355 joshs@draperjonesusa.com

BP 04a- Masonry Gates Construction Company, Inc. Robbie Ludwig (704) 664-2121 (704) 664-2952 robbiel@gatesconstco.com

BP 04a- Masonry Koontz Masonry, Inc. Freddy Koontz (336) 787-5449 (336) 787-3191 kmasonry@koontzmasonry.com

BP 04a- Masonry Metro Masonry Jeff Peshek (704) 335-9100 (704) 335-0018 jeffpeshek@metromasonryinc.com

BP 04a- Masonry Old North State Masonry Joseph Canitano (704) 971-4060 (704) 847-1187 jcanitano@oldnorthstatemasonry.com
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BP 04a- Masonry Pyramid Masonry Tim McManus (704) 632-9898 (704) 632-9899 tmcmanus@pyramidmasonry.net

BP - 05a  Structural Steel

BP 05a Structural Steel CM Steel, Inc Ron Miller (803) 619-1075 (803) 619-1095 rmiller@cm-steel.com

BP 05a Structural Steel Henard Metal Fabricators Morris Henard (423) 246-1129 (423) 246-1542 morrish@henard.com

BP 05a Structural Steel Lyndon Steel Company George Sells (336) 785-0848 (336) 788-8835 gsells@lyndonsteel.com

BP 05a Structural Steel Steel Specialty Billy Rorie (704) 825-4745 (704) 825-5457 wrorie@steel-specialty.com

BP 05a Structural Steel SteelFab, Inc. Marsh Spencer (704) 394-5376 (704) 393-1400 mspencer@steelfab-inc.com

BP - 05b  Ornamental Metals

BP 05b Ornamental Metals CM Steel, Inc Ron Miller (803) 619-1075 (803) 619-1095 rmiller@cm-steel.com

BP 05b Ornamental Metals Lyndon Steel Company LP George Sells (336) 785-0848 (336) 788-8835 gsells@lyndonsteel.com

BP 05b Ornamental Metals Steel Specialty Billy Rorie (704) 825-4745 (704) 825-5457 wrorie@steel-specialty.com

BP 05b Ornamental Metals Warco Construction, Inc. Steve Hudson (704) 521-5200 (704) 521-5199 shudson@warcoconstruction.com

BP - 06a  Tongue and Groove Ceilings

BP 06a Tongue and Groove Ceilings AAC Enterprise Donald Winbush (704) 720-0536 (704) 706-9650 dwimbush@ctc.net

BP 06a Tongue and Groove Ceilings EA Barnett Group Eddie Barnett (678) 736-2634 (866) 908-6327 eddie@eabarnettgroup.com

BP 06a Tongue and Groove Ceilings Mid-Atlantic Millwork LLC Paul Ryan (336) 221-8370 (855) 491-3649 pryan@ufpi.com
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BP 06a Tongue and Groove Ceilings Precision Walls, Inc. Ernie Ghant (704) 597-7577 (704) 597-5880 eghant@precisionwalls.com

BP 06a Tongue and Groove Ceilings Warco Construction, Inc. Steve Hudson (704) 521-5200 (704) 521-5199 shudson@warcoconstruction.com

BP - 06b  Millwork

BP 06b Millwork Cabinets by Design Jerry Moncada (770) 418-1200 (770) 418-1500 jmoncada@cabinetsbydesigninc.com

BP 06b Millwork Camps Construction Company Kevin McCutchen (704) 321-1492 (704) 321-1493 kmccutchen@campsconstruction.com

BP 06b Millwork Mid-Atlantic Millwork LLC Paul Ryan (336) 221-8370 (855) 491-3649 pryan@ufpi.com

BP 06b Millwork Triangle Casework Lynn Samberg (919) 781-2270 (919) 787-7168 lsamberg@trianglecasework.com

BP 06b Millwork Watson Wood Works Jesse Watson (336) 788-1881 (336) 788-1877 jessewatson@watsonwood.com

BP - 07a-2  Waterproofing

BP 07a-2 Waterproofing ABG Caulking Contractors, Inc. Jeff Campbell (423) 587-0638 (423) 587-3921 jeff@abg-caulking.com

BP 07a-2 Waterproofing Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Ed Najarian (704) 398-2300 (704) 398-6666 enajarian@alphaiwp.com

BP 07a-2 Waterproofing East Coast Restoration & Waterproofing Inc. Jim Sherrife (704) 262-7034 (704) 262-7041 jims@ecrw-inc.com

BP 07a-2 Waterproofing Strickland Waterproofing Co. Randy Strickland (704) 347-1345 (704) 347-1347 rstrickland@stricklandwaterproofing.com

BP 07a-2 Waterproofing Waterproofing Specialties, Inc. Ron Guilliams (704) 489-2099 (704) 489-2265 rong@wsi-nc.com

BP 07a-2 Waterproofing Watertight Systems Randy West (803) 796-9695 (803) 926-1976 rwest@watertightsystems.com

BP - 07b  Roofing
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BP 07b Roofing Baker Roofing Tom Klugh (704) 507-5660 (704) 587-2880 tklugh@bakerroofing.com

BP 07b Roofing Davco Roofing & Sheet Metal Justin Reed (704) 893-2766 (704) 893-2765 jreed@davco-roofing.com

BP 07b Roofing Hamlin Roofing Todd Smith (919) 772-8780 (919) 779-5768 smith@hamlincos.com

BP 07b Roofing R3 Construction, LLC Henry Ball (704) 298-7437 (803) 802-8882 henryball02@gmail.com

BP 07b Roofing Radco Construction Services, Inc. David Mease (704) 392-0850 (704) 392-1044 radcoestimating@radcoconstruction.com

BP - 07c  Spray Fireproofing

BP 07c Spray Fireproofing Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Ed Najarian (704) 398-2300 (704) 398-6666 enajarian@alphaiwp.com

BP 07c Spray Fireproofing Century Contracting inc. Aaron Whitecotton (704) 357-0041 (704) 357-0011 awhitecottoncci@bellsouth.net

BP 07c Spray Fireproofing Warco Construction, Inc. Steve Hudson (704) 521-5200 (704) 521-5199 shudson@warcoconstruction.com

BP - 08a  Glass and Glazing

BP 08a Exterior Glazing 1st Choice Glass, Inc. Brian Cline (704) 291-7711 (704) 291-7011 briancline@glass1st.net

BP 08a Exterior Glazing Bell Architectural Windows, Inc. Tom Bell (336) 643-3133 (336) 643-3535 tom.bell@bellarchitecturalwindows.com

BP 08a Exterior Glazing Cabarrus Glass Company, Inc. Jim Wyatt (704) 782-3706 (704) 784-1801 jwyatt@cabarrusglass.com

BP 08a Exterior Glazing Cartner Glass Systems, Inc Stephen Reynolds (704) 588-1976 (704) 588-1966 stephen@cartnerglass.com

BP 08a Exterior Glazing Charlotte Glass Contractors Bryan Katzenmaier (704) 443-2800 (704) 847-8068 bryank@charlotteglass.com

BP 08a Exterior Glazing Davidson Sash & Door Scott Larner (336) 249-0276 (336) 249-7750 slarner@davidsonsash.com
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BP 08a Exterior Glazing Holston Glass Company Inc. Randy Bishop (423) 349-3181 (423) 349-6547 rcbishop@holstonglass.com

BP 08a Exterior Glazing Juba Aluminum Products Co. Janna Riley (704) 262-4460 (704) 262-4490 jannajuba.riley@jubaproducts.com

BP 08a Exterior Glazing S & S Building & Development LLC Frank Salimbene (336) 808-1328 (336) 808-1329 fsalimbene@sandsbuilding.com

BP 08a Exterior Glazing SPS Corporation Bernie VonLehmden (919) 367-8885 (919) 367-0179 Bernie.vonLehmden@spscorporation.com

BP - 08c  Doors Frames and Hardware

BP 08c Doors Frames and Hardware BR McMillan & Associates Ben McMillan (615) 672-2996 (615) 672-1864 ben@brmcmillan.com

BP 08c Doors Frames and Hardware Burgess Sales & Supply, Inc. Mark Burgess (704) 333-8933 (704) 333-6521 bids@burgesssales.com

BP 08c Doors Frames and Hardware Cook & Boardman, Inc. Kevin Rodgers (704) 334-8683 (704) 334-9366 krogers@cookandboardman.com

BP 08c Doors Frames and Hardware Mid-Atlantic Millwork LLC Paul Ryan (336) 221-8370 (855) 491-3649 pryan@ufpi.com

BP 08c Doors Frames and Hardware R3 Construction, LLC Henry Ball (704) 298-7437 (803) 802-8882 henryball02@gmail.com

BP - 08d  Overhead Doors

BP 08d Overhead Doors AAC Enterprise Donald Winbush (704) 720-0536 (704) 706-9650 dwimbush@ctc.net

BP 08d Overhead Doors Draper Jones Josh Szymanski (877) 374-1350 (616) 301-1355 joshs@draperjonesusa.com

BP 08d Overhead Doors Maxson and Associates, Inc. Bill Maxson (704) 588-6980 (704) 588-5138 bmaxson@maxsonassoc.com

BP - 09a  Drywall

BP 09a Drywall Acoustics Inc. Jason Moore (704) 523-4316 (704) 522-8164 jmoore@acousticsinc.com
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BP 09a Drywall Bonitz Contracting Company Jeremy Diggs (704) 262-6400 (704) 786-0363 jeremydiggs@bonitz.com

BP 09a Drywall Precision Walls, Inc. Ernie Ghant (704) 597-7577 (704) 597-5880 eghant@precisionwalls.com

BP 09a Drywall RGC Rick Gilchrist Co., Inc. Derrick Gilchrist (919) 779-8890 (919) 779-8992 dgilchrist@rgc-inc.com

BP 09a Drywall Sears Contract, Inc. Tom Durig (919) 754-0750 (919) 754-0890 tdurig@searscontract.com

BP 09a Drywall The Circle Group, LLC Kevin Greer (704) 393-4044 (704) 393-4045 kgreer@thecirclegroup.com

BP - 09b  Acoustical Ceilings

BP 09b Acoustical Ceilings AAC Enterprise Donald Winbush (704) 720-0536 (704) 706-9650 dwimbush@ctc.net

BP 09b Acoustical Ceilings Acousti Engineering Of Florida Bill Barlow (704) 424-9766 (704) 424-9767 billbarlow@acousti.com

BP 09b Acoustical Ceilings Acoustics Inc. Jason Moore (704) 523-4316 (704) 522-8164 jmoore@acousticsinc.com

BP 09b Acoustical Ceilings Bonitz Contracting Company Jeremy Diggs (704) 262-6400 (704) 786-0363 jeremydiggs@bonitz.com

BP 09b Acoustical Ceilings Century Contracting inc. Aaron Whitecotton (704) 357-0041 (704) 357-0011 awhitecottoncci@bellsouth.net

BP 09b Acoustical Ceilings EA Barnett Group Eddie Barnett (678) 736-2634 (866) 908-6327 eddie@eabarnettgroup.com

BP 09b Acoustical Ceilings GDC Supplies Gregory Camp (704) 996-1578 (704) 545-5380 gregoryhdm@bellsouth.net

BP 09b Acoustical Ceilings Precision Walls, Inc. Ernie Ghant (704) 597-7577 (704) 597-5880 eghant@precisionwalls.com

BP 09b Acoustical Ceilings R3 Construction, LLC Henry Ball (704) 298-7437 (803) 802-8882 henryball02@gmail.com

BP 09b Acoustical Ceilings Sears Contract, Inc. Tom Durig (919) 754-0750 (919) 754-0890 tdurig@searscontract.com
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BP 09b Acoustical Ceilings The Circle Group, LLC Kevin Greer (704) 393-4044 (704) 393-4045 kgreer@thecirclegroup.com

BP 09b Acoustical Ceilings Warco Construction, Inc. Steve Hudson (704) 521-5200 (704) 521-5199 shudson@warcoconstruction.com

BP - 09c  Hard Tile

BP 09c Hard Tile AAC Enterprise Donald Winbush (704) 720-0536 (704) 706-9650 dwimbush@ctc.net

BP 09c Hard Tile Anointed Flooring Camisha Farris (704) 510-0806 (704) 706-9538 anointedflooring@msn.com

BP 09c Hard Tile Bonitz Contracting Company Jeremy Diggs (704) 262-6400 (704) 786-0363 jeremydiggs@bonitz.com

BP 09c Hard Tile Carolina Custom Installations, Inc. Markus Nichols (704) 568-7277 (704) 568-7738 markus@cci-floors.com

BP 09c Hard Tile Century Contracting inc. Aaron Whitecotton (704) 357-0041 (704) 357-0011 awhitecottoncci@bellsouth.net

BP 09c Hard Tile Flooring Solutions George Pionion (843) 554-3545 (843) 554-3547 gpinion@flooringsolutions.com

BP 09c Hard Tile Garmon & Co., Inc. Scott Garmon (704) 331-0886 (704) 331-0775 scott@garmonandcompany.com

BP 09c Hard Tile Lomax Tile & Marble Steve Richards (704) 338-9573 (704) 377-0269 steverichards@lomaxtile.com

BP 09c Hard Tile Platinum Touch Construction, Inc. Robert Stovall (336) 631-8047 (336) 631-8047 rsptc@aol.com

BP 09c Hard Tile Tilesetters of Raleigh Eric Lupo (919) 231-7420 (919) 231-7405 ericlupo@tilesettersofraleigh.com

BP  09d - Flooring

BP 09d Flooring Anointed Flooring Camisha Farris (704) 510-0806 (704) 706-9538 anointedflooring@msn.com

BP 09d Flooring Bonitz Contracting Company Jeremy Diggs (704) 262-6400 (704) 786-0363 jeremydiggs@bonitz.com
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BP 09d Flooring Carolina Custom Installations, Inc. Markus Nichols (704) 568-7277 (704) 568-7738 markus@cci-floors.com

BP 09d Flooring Flooring Solutions Frank Grindle (704) 234-5001 (704) 234-5007 fgrindle@flooringsolutions.com

BP 09d Flooring Garmon & Co., Inc. Scott Garmon (704) 331-0886 (704) 331-0775 scott@garmonandcompany.com

BP 09d Flooring Terry's Contract Carpets Danny Baker (704) 598-7957 (704) 598-6646 dbaker@terrysfloorfashion.com

BP - 09e  Painting

BP 09e Painting Bobby's Painting Company, Inc. Bobby Nichols (704) 394-5124 (704) 394-5125 bobbyspaint@bellsouth.net

BP 09e Painting Cautmica Painting, LLC Joe Jackson (704) 554-6670 (704) 554-6670 jackson_cautmica@bellsouth.net

BP 09e Painting R3 Construction, LLC Henry Ball (704) 298-7437 (803) 802-8882 henryball02@gmail.com

BP 09e Painting Scotts Painting & Decorating, LLC Lucious Scott (704) 394-0711 (704) 649-1473 scottspainting@bellsouth.net

BP 09e Painting Turner Baxter, Inc. Scott Peterlin (704) 786-7191 (704) 788-9071 speterlin@turner-baxter.com

BP 09e Painting United Painting Leonardo Andrade (704) 962-0563 (704) 246-8216 leo@unitedpaintingservices.com

BP  11 - Appliances

BP 11 Appliances FF&E Innovations Crystal Goodson-Hudson (704) 699-4422 (704) 932-1707 cgoodsonh@ffeinnovations.com

BP 11 Appliances NuPrana Contractors David Boags (704) 779-8379 nuprana@live.com

BP 11 Appliances Platinum Touch Construction, Inc. Robert Stovall (336) 631-8047 (336) 631-8047 rsptc@aol.com

BP 11 Appliances RC Specialties, Inc. Bob Shuford (704) 334-1077 (704) 334-1049 bobs@rcspecialties.com
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BP - 12a  Window Blinds

BP 12a Window Blinds AAC Enterprise Donald Winbush (704) 720-0536 (704) 706-9650 dwimbush@ctc.net

BP 12a Window Blinds Atlantic Window Coverings Walter Hazelrigg (704) 392-0043 (704) 392-0113 whazelrigg@awcproducts.com

BP 12a Window Blinds Bell Architectural Windows, Inc. Tom Bell (336) 643-3133 (336) 643-3535 tom.bell@bellarchitecturalwindows.com

BP 12a Window Blinds Commonwealth Blinds and Shades Tammy Deal (336) 992-5212 (336) 992-5213 tammyd@commonwealthblinds.com

BP 12a Window Blinds GDC Supplies Gregory Camp (704) 996-1578 (704) 545-5380 gregoryhdm@bellsouth.net

BP 12a Window Blinds Platinum Touch Construction, Inc. Robert Stovall (336) 631-8047 (336) 631-8047 rsptc@aol.com

BP 12a Window Blinds RC Specialties, Inc. Bob Shuford (704) 334-1077 (704) 334-1049 bobs@rcspecialties.com

BP 12a Window Blinds RKM Construction Systems, Inc Randy Geffers (704) 489-6030 (704) 489-6015 rkmconst@charter.net

BP 12a Window Blinds Warco Construction, Inc. Steve Hudson (704) 521-5200 (704) 521-5199 shudson@warcoconstruction.com

BP - 12b  Specialties

BP 12b Specialties AAC Enterprise Donald Winbush (704) 720-0536 (704) 706-9650 dwimbush@ctc.net

BP 12b Specialties Camps Construction Company Kevin McCutchen (704) 321-1492 (704) 321-1493 kmccutchen@campsconstruction.com

BP 12b Specialties Carolina Chutes and Recycling, LLC Andy Luckey (800) 522-1694 (843) 522-8366 luckey@carolinachutes.com

BP 12b Specialties Cook & Boardman, Inc. Kevin Rodgers (704) 334-8683 (704) 334-9366 krogers@cookandboardman.com

BP 12b Specialties GDC Supplies Gregory Camp (704) 996-1578 (704) 545-5380 gregoryhdm@bellsouth.net
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BP 12b Specialties Macade Inc. D/b/a Engineered Quality Assembly Matt Richard (888) 540-5559 (919) 882-9783 eqacustomer@yahoo.com

BP 12b Specialties RC Specialties, Inc. Bob Shuford (704) 334-1077 (704) 334-1049 bobs@rcspecialties.com

BP 12b Specialties Stuart Page Company Lee Edwards (704) 545-0695 (704) 545-0472 lee@stuartpagecompany.com

BP - 12c  Trash Chutes

BP 12c Trash Chutes Carolina Chutes and Recycling, LLC Andy Luckey (800) 522-1694 (843) 522-8366 luckey@carolinachutes.com

BP 12c Trash Chutes Platinum Touch Construction, Inc. Robert Stovall (336) 631-8047 (336) 631-8047 rsptc@aol.com

BP 12c Trash Chutes RC Specialties, Inc. Bob Shuford (704) 334-1077 (704) 334-1049 bobs@rcspecialties.com

BP - 12d  Signage

BP 12d Signage AAC Enterprise Donald Winbush (704) 720-0536 (704) 706-9650 dwimbush@ctc.net

BP 12d Signage APCO Graphics, Inc. Brenda Dunaway (404) 688-9000 (404) 577-3847 bdunaway@apcosigns.com

BP 12d Signage Casco Signs Kim Fisher (704) 788-9055 (704) 785-8471 kfisher@cascosigns.com

BP 12d Signage Cook & Boardman, Inc. Kevin Rodgers (704) 334-8683 (704) 334-9366 krogers@cookandboardman.com

BP 12d Signage Fast Signs John Garle (704) 527-9102 (704) 527-9122 john.garle@fastsigns.com

BP 12d Signage GDC Supplies Gregory Camp (704) 996-1578 (704) 545-5380 gregoryhdm@bellsouth.net

BP 12d Signage Macade Inc. D/b/a Engineered Quality Assembly Matt Richard (888) 540-5559 (919) 882-9783 eqacustomer@yahoo.com

BP 12d Signage Poblocki Sign Company Scott Muller (866) 354-3888 (919) 354-3885 smuller@poblocki.com

Page 13



  

Scope Trade Contractor Contact Phone Number Fax Number Email Address

Building Packages Pre-qualified Bidders
UNC Charlotte Residence Hall Phase Xl Project

Charlotte, North Carolina

BP 12d Signage RC Specialties, Inc. Bob Shuford (704) 334-1077 (704) 334-1049 bobs@rcspecialties.com

BP 12d Signage Richa Graphics Richa Vyas (704) 331-9744 (704) 333-6548 richa.vyas@richa.com

BP 12d Signage Signs Designed, LLC / Unlimited Engraving Linda Bowels (704) 332-4800 (704) 333-4391 linda@signsdesigned.com

BP 12d Signage The Trac Company Trent Rawley (336) 831-1324 (336) 748-1646 trentrawley@aol.com

BP - 14a  Elevators

BP 14a Elevators Kone, Inc./Charlotte Jeremy Cain (704) 597-0430 (704) 597-7255 jeremy.cain@kone.com

BP 14a Elevators Otis Elevator/Charlotte Jim Akins (704) 519-0111 (704) 523-5004 james.akins@otis.com

BP 14a Elevators Schindler Elevator Linda Devivio (704) 329-1469 (704) 329-1478 linda.devivio@us.schindler.com

BP - 15a - Fire Protection

BP 15a Fire Protection Absolute Fire Control Bill Lawrence (704) 333-7388 (704) 333-7389 bill@absolutefirecontrol.com

BP 15a Fire Protection Carolina Fire Control Mandi Alexander (704) 784-4218 (704) 784-4405 malexander@carolinafire.com

BP 15a Fire Protection Century Fire Protection, LLC Chris Corders 770-945-2330 (770) 945-2651

BP 15a Fire Protection Fire & Life Safety America Charles Moretz (704) 886-5733 (704) 886-5750 cmoretz@flsamerica.com

BP 15a Fire Protection First Defense Fire Protection Jeff Maus (704) 948-3506 (704) 948-3507 jeff@firstdefensefire.com

BP - 15b  Plumbing

BP 15b Plumbing Action Mechanical Billy Weaver (704) 587-4450 (704) 587-4451 billy@actionmechanical.biz
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BP 15b Plumbing Boda Plumbing Bill Boda (704) 289-7583 (704) 289-2380 bill@bodaplumbing.com

BP 15b Plumbing Embree-Reed, Inc. Steve Malcolm (704) 332-1186 (704) 332-4245 smalcolm@embree-reed.com

BP 15b Plumbing Gastonia Plumbing & Heating Wes Styers (704) 867-7215 (704) 865-0307 wesstyers@gphco.com

BP 15b Plumbing Heyworth Plumbing Company Mike Miller (704) 523-2696 (704) 523-2721 mike@heyworthplumbing.com

BP 15b Plumbing John J. Kirlin, LCC David Rhodes (919) 787-4862 (919) 787-9091 drhodes@jjkllc.com

BP 15b Plumbing P. C. Godfrey, Inc. Hampton Spruill (704) 334-8604 (704) 376-5186 hspruill@pcgodfrey.com

BP - 15c-  HVAC

BP 15c- HVAC Action Mechanical Billy Weaver (704) 587-4450 (704) 587-4451 billy@actionmechanical.biz

BP 15c- HVAC Embree-Reed, Inc. Steve Malcolm (704) 332-1186 (704) 332-4245 smalcolm@embree-reed.com

BP 15c- HVAC John J. Kirlin, LCC David Rhodes (919) 787-4862 (919) 787-9091 drhodes@jjkllc.com

BP 15c- HVAC P. C. Godfrey, Inc. Hampton Spruill (704) 334-8604 (704) 376-5186 hspruill@pcgodfrey.com

BP 15c- HVAC Quate Industrial Skip Higgins (919) 596-5963 (919) 596-6041 shiggins@quateindustrial.com

BP - 16a-  Electrical

BP 16a- Electrical Adams Electric Joe Gross (704) 940-6080 (704) 940-6099 joegross@adams-electric.com

BP 16a- Electrical Basic Electric Company Eric Morgan (704) 821-7011 (704) 821-8778 emorgan@basicelectric.net

BP 16a- Electrical Besco Electric Corporation Danile Caylor (704) 892-4200 (704) 892-1095 wk1234@citcom.net
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BP 16a- Electrical Hinson Electric, Inc. Greg Mullis (704) 283-1051 (730) 289-3211 gregm@carolina.rr.com

BP 16a- Electrical Starr Electric Company, Inc. John McAllister (704) 568-6600 (704) 532-0836 jmcallister@starrelectric.net

BP 16a- Electrical W. B. Moore Company of Charlotte Todd Stevens (704) 331-9300 (704) 331-9302 tstevens@wbmoore.com

BP 16a- Electrical Watson Electric Company, Inc. Rodney Kiser (704) 947-5151 (704) 947-5172 rodney@watsonelectric.com

BP 16a- Electrical Wayne J Griffin Electric Inc. Richard Jacobus (508) 306-5267 (508) 429-9251 rjacobus@wjgei.com

BP - 18 Louvers

BP 18 Louvers AAC Enterprise Donald Winbush (704) 720-0536 (704) 706-9650 dwimbush@ctc.net

BP 18 Louvers Cook & Boardman, Inc. Kevin Rodgers (704) 334-8683 (704) 334-9366 krogers@cookandboardman.com

BP 18 Louvers Macade Inc. D/b/a Engineered Quality Assembly Matt Richard (888) 540-5559 (919) 882-9783 eqacustomer@yahoo.com

BP 18 Louvers RC Specialties, Inc. Bob Shuford (704) 334-1077 (704) 334-1049 bobs@rcspecialties.com

BP 18 Louvers RKM Construction Systems, Inc Randy Geffers (704) 489-6030 (704) 489-6015 rkmconst@charter.net

BP 18 Louvers Southeastern Architectural Systems Tom Rochester (704) 896-5805 (704) 489-6812 email tomr@seas-tr.com

BP 18 Louvers Warco Construction, Inc. Steve Hudson (704) 521-5200 (704) 521-5199 shudson@warcoconstruction.com
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